Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

Permit
No

101109

101366

101375

102688

102705

103552

104131

104153

104317

104526

104558

104643

105449

105540

105552

Inspection
Type
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Application
Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

807 HILLSBORO RD

1107

1109

6700

318

1319

618 LOCKWOOD LN

1022 BENELLI PARK

CT
803

749

767

796

1920

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

Address

PARK ST

PARK ST

TOWER CIR

3RD AVE

ADAMS ST

FONTWELL LN

SHELLEY LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

539 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

545 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

renovation addition
1107 Park St.
1109 PARK ST NEW

6700 TOWER CIR (TWO
FRANKLIN PARK OFFICE
BUILDING)

318 3rd Ave. S.
1319 ADAMS STREET

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
229 SECTION 5; NEW

Benellit Park Lot 8

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 904, NEW

749 Shelley Ln, Westhaven
Lot 1665

LADD PARK, LOT 910; NEW

796 Fontwell Lane, Highlands
of Ladd Park Lot 1000

WESTHAVEN LOT 1697,
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69;
NEW

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Scheduled

Date

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

105793

105816

105989

107422

107790

107863

107981

108445

108449

108924

108931

109454

109485

109618

109656

109667

109677

109720

Foundation Inspection Building Permit

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Footing Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

107 STURBRIDGE
DR

849 FONTWELL LN
431 MEALER ST
2001 BEAMON DR
611 W MAIN ST
4001 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

1725 BISCAYNE DR
820 CHARMING CT
820 CHARMING CT
9190 KEATS ST
785 FONTWELL LN
4043 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

169 HAROLD CT

1004 REESE DR

586 PLOUGHMANS
BEND DR

1110 AMELIA PARK
DR
959 HORNSBY DR

5145 DONOVAN ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

CHYLCE LOT 2

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 984, NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK
LOT 104

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
LOT 535, NEW

Williamson County Archives -
Covered Entry Addition

Blossom Park Lot 8

AMELIA PARK LOT 25;
NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
63

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
63 (GARAGE)

WESTHAVEN LOT 1564
Highlands at Ladd Park Lot
907

Berry Farms Lot 108

LADD PARK LOT 270

Rizer Point Lot 12

Chestnut Bend - 586
Ploughmans Bend Dr. -
Screen Porch

Amelia Park Lot 78
LADD PARK LOT 1130

WESTHAVEN KIT 1604,
NEW

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

109812 Frame Inspection Building Permit 106 DANIELS DR ROLLING RIVER LOT 24 Randall A. Tosh
Application

109816 Frame Inspection Building Permit 104 DANIELS DR ROLLING RIVER LOT 24 Randall A. Tosh
Application

109937 Frame Inspection Building Permit 973 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 690, NEW Roger M. Layman
Application

110066 Frame Inspection Building Permit 936 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 701 Roger M. Layman
Application

110146 Final Inspection Building Permit 8019 SUNRISE CIR  MARTIN RODNEY D Derek Beard
Application SUBDIVISION

111185 Frame Inspection Building Permit 207 HALBERTON DR FIELDSTONE FARMS Randall A. Tosh
Application COVERED DECK ADDITION

111252 Frame Inspection Building Permit 389 NICHOL MILL LN INNOVATION PARK LOBBY JOHN PRICE
Application RENO bldg. A

111263 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 100 COVEY DR STE Hearing Services of Franklin Randall A. Tosh
Application 111 ste 111 & 112

111327 Frame Inspection Building Permit 455 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 407 Barrett Petty
Application RD

111543 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 324 RIVER BLUFF Riverbluff Lot 77 JOHN PRICE
Application DR

111984 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 113 SEABOARD LN 113 Seaboard Lane Ste Ernest Haman
Application STE A105 A105

112251 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 2052 MCAVOY DR Lockwood Glen Lot 184 Roger M. Layman
Application

112331 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 120 GRENADIER DR 120 GRENADIER DRIVE Randall A. Tosh
Application

112538 Wall Inspection Building Permit 1813 LANCEFORD  Amelia Park Lot 22 JOHN PRICE
Application CT

112550 Footing Inspection Building Permit 102 CHILDS LN VILLAGES OF Randall A. Tosh
Application CLOVERCROFT RENO

83495 Final Inspection Building Permit 1864 W MCEWEN DR Granite City - Patio Ernest Haman
Application Renovation

95215 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Barrett Petty
Application DR

95215 Frame Inspection Building Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Barrett Petty

Application DR

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

95215

95308

E102199

E103602

E106200

E106301

E107731

E107732

E107733

E107734

E107735

E107736

E107737

E107738

E107767

E107768

E107769

E107770

Fire - above ground
Frame Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit

Application

Building Permit

Application
Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

4621 CAROTHERS
PKWY

302 INNOVATION DR

310 LIONHEART
WAY

3013 ARDROSSAN
DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 438

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 439

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 440

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 441

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 442

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 443

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 444

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 445

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 474

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 475

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 476

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 477

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN
TENNESSEE

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
4621 Carothers Pkwy
302 Innovation Drive
Avalon Lot 127 New
ECHELON LOT 71; NEW
Nichol Mill - House Panel
4L1B
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

e

2 0 0 R

AN

Ernest Haman
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

E107771 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor David M. Wright 09/30/2016
APT 478
E107772 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor David M. Wright 09/30/2016
APT 479
E107773 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor David M. Wright 09/30/2016
APT 480
E107774 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor David M. Wright 09/30/2016
APT 481
E107975 Rough In Electrical 2020 ECHELON DR  Echelon Lot 77 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
E108069 Final Electrical 1001 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 1 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
E108423 Rough In Electrical 2018 CANYON ECHO Stream Valley Lot 214 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
DR
E108645 Service Release Electrical 719 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 918 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
E108649 Final Electrical 420 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 509 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
E108976 Service Release Electrical 1926 WESTHAVEN LOT 1696; Scott Harris 09/30/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW
E108985 Service Release Electrical 702 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1682; Scott Harris 09/30/2016
NEW
E109284 Rough In Electrical 2014 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY LOT 216; Scott Harris 09/30/2016
DR NEW
E109785 Rough In Electrical 4021 HUGHES XING SOULSHINE PIZZA Scott Harris 09/30/2016
STE 101 FACTORY-BERRY FARMS
BUILDOUT
E109896 Rough In Electrical 923 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1124 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
E111571 Rough In Electrical 5043 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY LOT 275 Scott Harris 09/30/2016
AVE
E112143 Service Release Electrical 819 VICTORIA DR REBEL MEADOWS Scott Harris 09/30/2016
RENOVATION
E112152 Final Electrical 113 SEABOARD LN GLOBAL ASSOCIATION David M. Wright 09/30/2016
STE A105 MANAGEMENT
E112152 Above Ceiling Electrical 113 SEABOARD LN GLOBAL ASSOCIATION David M. Wright 09/30/2016
STE A105 MANAGEMENT
E112360 Rough In Electrical 131 STRAHL ST BUILDING #5 PHASE Il Scott Harris 09/30/2016



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Friday, 30 September, 2016 TENNESSEE
E112556 Final Electrical 158 HOBBS DR ATTIC OFFICE Scott Harris
E112663 Rough In Electrical 207 WALTER BERRY FARMS LOT 149;  Scott Harris
ROBERTS ST NEW
E112713 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN BUILDING 1 LEVEL 1-4 David M. Wright
CORRIDORS
E112798 Low Voltage Electrical 2020 ECHELON DR ECHELON DRIVE Scott Harris
SECURITY
E113919 Above Ceiling Electrical 1320 W MAIN ST 1320 W. Main St. - Scott Harris
Williamson County Trustees
E113925 Rough In Electrical 738 NEWCOMB ST  ENDERLY POINT LOT 713  Scott Harris
E113989 Rough In Electrical 1111 AMELIA PARK AMELIA PARK OPEN David M. Wright
DR SPACE, INSTALLING 100
PEDISTAL SERVICE FOR
IRRIGATION
E114054 Rough In Electrical 1214 LIBERTY PIKE SITE LIGHTING POLE Scott Harris
BASES
E114062 Temp Electrical 1355 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK LOT 45; David M. Wright
NEW
E114085 Rough In Electrical 2023 DAYLILY DR garden club David M. Wright
E114122 Rough In Electrical 320 HADDON CT David M. Wright
E114130 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN EMBLEM @ NICHOL MILL; David M. Wright
PARKING GARAGE LEVEL
1-6
E93496 Final Electrical 584 FRANKLIN RD 584 Franklin Rd. - Nazarene David M. Wright
Church
E95308 Rough In Electrical 4621 CAROTHERS 4621 Carothers Pkwy David M. Wright
PKWY
E98838 Service Release Electrical 120 PRINCESS CIR LADD PARK LOT 612, NEW Scott Harris
M101109 Final Mechanical 807 HILLSBORO RD renovation addition Derek Beard
M101366 Final Mechanical 1107 PARK ST 1107 Park St. Barrett Petty
M101375 Final Mechanical 1109 PARK ST 1109 PARK ST Barrett Petty
M104102 Final Mechanical 318 3RD AVE 318 3rd AVE SO - Barrett Petty

RENOVATION

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

M104317

M104643

M104955

M105540

M105552

M105816

M105973

M105989

M107985
M107987
M108073

M109006

M109153
M109468

M109610

M109778

M111783

Final
Final

Rough In

Final
Final
Final
Gas Line
Final

Final
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Above Ceiling

Fireplace

Above Ceiling

Fireplace

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

803 FONTWELL LN

796 FONTWELL LN

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR

539 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

545 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

849 FONTWELL LN

724 FONTWELL LN

431 MEALER ST

1107 PARK ST
1109 PARK ST
737 FONTWELL LN

1031 BEAMON DR

955 RYECROFT LN
1101 MOHER BLVD

5043 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

4021 HUGHES XING
STE 101

1002 REESE DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 904, NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Patrick T. Virrill

796 Fontwell Lane, Highlands Patrick T. Virrill

of Ladd Park Lot 1000

BLDG H 1ST FLOOR,
DUCTWORK &
REFRIGERATION
INCLUDED

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69;
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 984, NEW

724 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot 1011

HURSTBOURNE PARK
LOT 104

1107 PARK ST

1109 PARK ST NEW

737 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park
Lot #915

LADD PARK LOT 511,
NEW

Ladd Park - Lot 693
GODDARD SCHOOL
ADDITION, REPLACE

EXISTING CONDENSING
UNITS

Water's Edge Lot 28

SOULSHINE PIZZA
FACTORY-BERRY FARMS
BUILDOUT

RIZER POINT LOT 11; NEW

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Ernest Haman

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

M111955

M112014

M112505

M112574
M112590

M93848

M93856

M93958

P101224

P101375
P104317

P104461
P104643

P105540

P105552

P105816

P105989

P106265

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In

Final

Final

Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Rough In

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

106 NEW HIGHWAY
96

118 SEABOARD LN
STE 100

207 WALTER
ROBERTS ST
331 MEALER ST

5043 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

131 STRAHL ST

143 STRAHL ST

1215 CARTER ST

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

1109 PARK ST
803 FONTWELL LN

318 3RD AVE

796 FONTWELL LN

539 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

545 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

849 FONTWELL LN
431 MEALER ST

427 NICHOL MILL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

MCDONALDS

CAREER FOR
WORKFORCE
ESSENTIALS, RENO,
DUCTWORK

BERRY FARMS LOT 149,
DUCTWORK GASLINE
INCLUDED

HURSTBOURNE LOT 98
WATERS EDGE LOT 28

131 Strahl St. - Reddick
Phase I, Building 5

143 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

1215 Carter St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 19

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN,
CENTER SECTION 2

MAP 078G GROUP F LOT 1

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 904, NEW

318 3rd Ave. S.

796 Fontwell Lane, Highlands

of Ladd Park Lot 1000

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72;
NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69;
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 984, NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK
LOT 104

Nichol Mill Building 1 - 2nd
Floor - 16 Units

e

2 0 0 R

Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

P107975
P108580

P108688

P108688

P108693

P108693

P108721

P109610

P109640
P110062
P110062
P110130
P110130
P111191

P111191

P111543

P111543

P111957

P112072

P112488

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Final
Final

Plumbing Gas Line

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

2020 ECHELON DR
1089 HONEY BUSH
CIR

756 SHELLEY LN

756 SHELLEY LN

750 SHELLEY LN

750 SHELLEY LN

207 WALTER
ROBERTS ST

5043 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1005 REESE DR
948 RYECROFT LN
948 RYECROFT LN
738 NEWCOMB ST
738 NEWCOMB ST
336 RIVER BLUFF

DR

336 RIVER BLUFF
DR

324 RIVER BLUFF
DR

324 RIVER BLUFF
DR

1814 TOWNSEND
BLVD

204 3RD AVE

205 KING ARTHUR
CIR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Echelon Lot 77

1089 Honey Bush Circle,
Simmons Ridge Lot 14

WESTHAVEN LOT 1673,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1673,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1674,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1674,
NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 149
Water's Edge Lot 28

Rizer Point Lot 3
LADD PARK LOT 703
LADD PARK LOT 703
Ladd Park Lot 713
Ladd Park Lot 713
River Bluff Lot 75

River Bluff Lot 75
Riverbluff Lot 77
Riverbluff Lot 77

WESTHAVEN .. TANKLESS
WATER HTR

CHANGE OUT WATER
HEATER

AVALON LOT 77 WATER
HEATER

e

2 0 0 R

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Friday, 30 September, 2016

P112488 Final Plumbing Permit 205 KING ARTHUR
CIR

P113945 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 3750 CAROTHERS
PKWY

P114071 Final Plumbing Permit 318 3RD AVE

P114075 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 341 RIVER BLUFF

DR

—
HISTORIC E—

FRANKLTI NJEE®==a ¥

TENNESSEE

AVALON LOT 77 WATER Roger M. Layman
HEATER

CARRINGTON HILLS APTS Randall A. Tosh

318 3rd ave south Barrett Petty
River Bluff Lot 1 JOHN PRICE

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016



